
    team.omn.muscat@myvestige.com

Vestige General Trading SPC   
Royal Towers, Plot No :- 190, Building No :- 1444, Floor -1, Block No:- 135
Way No:- 3518, MBD - Ruwi, Muscat, Sultanate of Oman
    +96898264358   

Distributor No.                                                 Distributor Name                                                   

Mode of Payment Cash                 Banker's Cheque/Personal Cheque                 (in favour of ) payable at OmanVestige General Trading SPC

(Please attach the Deposit Slip) Delivery Address

Upline No.                                                       Upline Name                                             

Quantity TotalPack Size PV P.Code

OM230

OM7003H

OM7101

OM315

OM23006

OM23008

OM23001

OM23002

http://www.myvestige.com/oman/

OM23011

OM23014

OM23017

OM23018

OM23019

OM23022

OM23021

OM23020

OM23023

OM23025

OM23030

OM23035

OM23034

OM23037

OM23038

OM23040

OM23041

OM23042

OM24003

OM29007

OM24007

OM25001

OM30001

OM25002

OM30006

OM25003

OM30007

OM35101

OM35152

OM35205

100 g

125 g

100 g

1 Pc

1 Pc

1 Pc

1 Pc

200 ml

100 g

60 g

100 g

75 g

50 g

250 ml

18 ml

18 ml

18 ml

200 g

250 ml

75 g

250 ml

60 g

150 ml

150 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

60 g

60 g

500 ml

30 ml

500 ml

9 g

500 ml

9 g

3 ml

3.6 g

6 g

Set of 10

OM7003E

2.60

3.57

5.08

0.720

0.970

1.380

0.850

1.160

1.650

0.00 0.500 0.500

0.00 0.500 0.500

0.00

0.00

0.400

0.250

0.400

0.250

4.33

9.38

1.00

1.76

1.200

2.600

0.330

0.570

1.450

3.100

0.390

0.690

5.95 1.650 1.950

5.59 1.550 1.850

4.51

2.82

2.82

2.82

1.250

0.770

0.770

0.770

1.500

0.920

0.920

0.920

15.88 4.400 5.250

7.22

1.50

2.000

0.500

2.400

0.590

10.82 3.000 3.600

5.59 1.550 1.850

10.82 3.000 3.600

9.02

4.51

4.51

4.51

2.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

3.000

1.800

1.800

1.800

7.94 2.200 2.650

5.95 1.650 1.950

11.55

14.67

3.200

3.980

3.800

4.780

5.95

12.79

1.650

3.470

1.950

4.170

6.86

12.79

10.91

17.68

18.06

1.900

3.470

2.960

4.800

4.900

2.300

4.170

3.550

5.760

5.880

0.00 0.100 0.100

BUS I N E S S TOOLS

Success Plan - Hindi

Success Plan - English

Assure Hair Oil

Assure Foot Cream

Assure Shaving Cream

Assure Exfoliating Face Scrub

Assure Soap

Assure Complexion Bar (Kesar, Olive & Honey)

Assure Cocoa & Peach Body Butter

Assure Body Polish

Assure Instant Glow Face Pack

Assure Hand and Body Lotion

Assure Creamy Cleansing Bar

Assure Purifying Cleanser + Toner

Assure Clarifying Face Wash

Assure Body Wash

Assure Daily Care Sahmpoo (Normal)

Assure Moisture Rich Shampoo (D&D)

Assure Deep Cleanse Shampoo (Oily)

Assure Anti-Ageing Night Cream

Assure Hand Wash

Assure Captive Perfume Spray

Assure Blossom Perfume Spray

Assure Charisma Perfume Spray

Dentassure Toothpaste

Truman Bathing Bar

Dentassure Gano Toothpaste

HOME HYGI E NE

COLO UR COS ME T I CS

ME N ’S RANGE

Hyvest Ultra Wash Liquid Laundry Detergent

MOM* Perfect Blend Liquid Foundation Ivory 001

Hyvest Ultra Scrub Dishwashing Liquid 

MOM * True Look Compact Powder Light Ivory 001

Hyvest Ultra Swab Floor Cleaning Solution

MOM * True Look Compact Powder Light Petal 002

MOM* Waterproof  Liquid Eyeliner

MOM* True Emotion Eyeshadow Happy Pink Trio 002

MOM* Makeup Pro Fix Loose Powder

Customers Record/Return Form Pad

Voice-Magazine

Carry Bag

OM21016 500 g 45.15 12.250 14.700Vestige Veslim Shake

OM21011 500 g 53.62 14.550 17.460Vestige Protein Powder

HE ALT H CARE

OM21005 200 g 26.15 7.100 8.520Vestige Fibre



28.10.2020

OM7804M

OM7401

OM7804L

OM7804XL

OM7804XXL

1 Pc

1 Pc

1 Pc

1 Pc

1 Pc

4.15 2.300 2.300

6.49

6.49

6.49

6.49

3.600

3.600

3.600

3.600

3.600

3.600

3.600

3.600

U NI FORM

New Vestige Tie

Vestige T-Shirt (M)

Vestige T-Shirt (L)

Vestige T-Shirt (XL)

Vestige T-Shirt (XXL)

“Price may have changed please contact our Centre for the latest prices”
“All prices mentioned are exclusive of VAT”

Quantity TotalPack Size PV P.Code


